<._ Llkratiki

Decorative Glass for
inserts Nadia 10 and
Lucy 12

SKU: 5/4/G/607X477/NADIA/10 EAN: 5901350061176

£237.50

Technical data
Additional information

EAN 5901350061176

Publish Date: 20-05-2024

Pagel/1

Physical parameters

Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Depth (cm)

Weight (kg)

60.7

a47.7

0.04

2.54



